
Birkdale Hall, 136 Birkdale Road
$37.00 PER DAY

Book through Aimy Plus:
 https://kids134.aimyplus.com

Email kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz
or call 09 483 9149 for more information

*OSCAR approved, WINZ funding available

Thursday 18th July

Candle Making! 
Make yourself a beautiful sand

wax candle to take home -
choose your colours & unleash

your creativity!

What‘s in that box?!
Loads of fun (and 

some icky!) challenges 
to test you - a mix of

fear factor & the
amazing race!

Tuesday 9th July

Wednesday 10th July

Thursday 11th July

Friday 19th July

Wednesday 17th July

Monday 15th July
Creative Cookies!
Today is all about
creating & baking

delicious kai. Bring
your epic cooking &

decorating skills!

JULY HOLIDAYSJULY HOLIDAYS
Monday 8th - Friday 19th July 

8.30am - 3.30pm

Monday 8th July

Matariki Painting!
Local artist Neil
Coleman will be

guiding us through
some painting for

Matariki!

NATURE DAY!!
Today we explore

the wonderful
Shepherd's Park! 

*Drop off at 
Beach Haven House

Friday 12th July

Sewing Day!
Our sewing ladies 

are busy planning a
Matariki sewing
project for our 
lucky tamariki!

Bring your 
dancing shoes

and experiment
with different

styles of dance!
 

Tuesday 16th July

Welcome back! Let’s
build a ngahere

(forest), manu (birds)
and other animals
out of cardboard.  

 

Puppy Love! 
Our friends from Saving Hope are
coming in to chat about the work
they do - and bringing some furry

friends to visit! 

 Crafty Cardboard! 

MOVIE DAY
Enjoy games &  

crafts in the
morning, then

decorate popcorn &
relax with a movie!

mailto:kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz

